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JACTO PJ

CODE
1 1198800
2 1221548
3 1221542
4 635284
5 336479
6 1222644
7 300582
8 715474
9 11668
10 433359
n 351486
12 433367
13 21227
14 433334

15 1197400

16 942888

17 942896

DESCRIPTION

WASHERS AND LOCKED RINGS SET

GASKET HOLDER PJH

GASKET 7x50.6

CHAMBER ASSEMBLY

PISTON CUP AND SPACER

PISTON CUP FASTENER

PJH AGITATOR

BALL 11,1 MM

ORING OR1-122

VALVE SEAT BASE

BOLT M 6X1,0X 20C70

CYLINDER BASE

SCREW PH.6,3X19

CYLINDER ASSEMBLY PJ

ROD WITH LOCK

BASE

BASE CLAMP
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PJ, PJH, XP, HD

PJ, PJH

PJ, PJH

PJ, PJH

PJ, PJH

PJ, PJH

PJ, PJH

PJH

PJH, PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ, PJH, XP, HD

PJ

PJ

NCM

HS CODE

7318.22.00

3926.90.90

3926.90.90

8424.90.90

3926.90.90

8481.80.99

8424.90.90

3926.90.90

4016.93.00

8481.90.90

7318.15.00

8424.90.90

7318.15.00

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

7317.00.20

EAN

BARCODE

7909436961189

7909436956000

7909436936965

7896821540732

7909436928441

7909436953948

7896660843025

7896660843025

7896821522585

7896821589045

7899144882060

7896821588826

7896821529881

7909436915250

7896660836980

7896821524008

7896821588291
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20
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22

23

24

25

25A

25B

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CODE

1253303

433888

743914

635821

433896

615005

495812

NA

NA

NA

1220919

1168542

1220918

1282334

1230970

1234565

1220962

DESCRIPTION

BASE REINFORCEMENT

SHAFT LOCK

NUTS SET

BASE ASSEMBLY

AXLE WITH LOCK

PUMPING LEVER

HANDGRIP WITH LOCK

TANK PJ-16

TANK PJ-18

TANK PLUS

STRAINER

LID DIAPHRAGM (NITRILE)

LID AND DIAPHRAGM

CLAMP @12-14 STAINLESS STEEL

250 5/16” BLACK FLEX PVC HOSE

PADDED STRAP ASSEMBLY WITH ADJUSTMENT

TRIGGER VALVE HANDLE LP 601
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UTILIZATION

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ

PJ, PJH, XP, HD

PJ, PJH, XP, HD

PJ-16

PJ-18

PLUS

PJ, HD, PJB-C,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB, DJB-S

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB, DJB-S

PJH. PJ

PJ, PJH

PJ

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

JACTO PJ

NCM

HS CODE

8424.90.90

7320.90.00

7318.16.00

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

4016.99.90

8424.90.90

7326.19.00

7326.19.00

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

EAN

BARCODE

7909436917322

7896821561638

7896821555279

7896821530580

7896821550168

7896821509753

7896821573990

7896660805252

7896660834924

7896660834948

7896821548929

7909436909006

7896660888286

7909436955775

7909436916912

7896821558911

7909436924115
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

CODE

1220966

1220968

1217605

1220951

996058

1230971

1220972

1220969

100131

635276

1168545

1168547

1168546

427062

915769

DESCRIPTION

CLIP LP 601

TRIGGER VALVE BODY LP 601

REGISTRO COMPLETO LP 601
TRIGGER VALVE LP 601
REGISTRO COMPLETO LP 601
ROBINET COMPLETE LP 601

TRIGGER VALVE LEVER LP 601

TRIGGER VALVE CAP LP 601/ 605 AND SEAL

TRIGGER VALVE NEEDLE

CONE PACKING

SCREW CAP 11/16

STAINLESS STEEL LANCE

JOINT AND CONE PACKING

NOZZLE FILTER M50/60

JD12NOZZLE

NOZZLE CAP

NOZZLE JD 12 ASSEMBLY

LANCE AND TRIGGER VALVE

IMAGE
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UTILIZATION

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJ, PJH, XP, HD,
PJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

PJH, PJ, XP, HD,
PJB, DJB

NCM

HS CODE

3926.90.90

8481.90.90

8481.80.99

8424.90.90

8481.90.90

8424.90.90

3926.90.90

3926.90.90

8424.90.90

3917.40.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

8424.90.90

EAN

BARCODE

7909436924474

7909436924603

7896660870397

7909436923989

7909436923972

7896660860046

7909436925037

7909436924924

7896821501252

7909436931311

7896660860053

7909436924856

7909436925310

7909436928052

7909436917605





